USC710D4-x-HA_D00288_01_XXEN/03.2020
Control module USC710D4-…-HA
2	 USC710D4-x-HA_D00288_01_XXEN/03.2020
Control module
USC710D4-…-HA
Control module with single fault tolerance
for load switches or circuit breakers
USC710D4-01-HA – Typical module

4	 USC710D4-x-HA_D00288_01_XXEN/03.2020
Control module USC710D4-HA
Ordering information
Accessories Dimension and weights
Un
Control current for
circuit breakers
Operating current
for motor drive Special features Power consumption
max. Type Art. No.
3(N) AC 400/230 V
< 5 A < 5 A 30 W* USC710D4-01-HA B92057101
< 2 A < 2 A 24 W* USC710D4-02-HA B92057102
< 5 A < 5 A for generator operator 33 W* USC710D4-03-HA B92057103
< 2 A < 2 A for generator operator 27 W* USC710D4-04-HA B92057104
control voltage 60 V 30 W* USC710D4-05-HA B92057105
< 2 A < 5 A without open-circuit monitoring 29 W* USC710D4-07-HA B92057107
< 2 A < 5 A open-circuit monitoring 24 V 29 W* USC710D4-08-HA B92057108
* plus power dissipation of the circuit-breaker
Function Un Type Art. No.
Relay module for alarm
contact extension (option)
AC 24 V URC-11 B92057120
AC 230 V URC-14 B92057121
Measuring current transformer
for N conductor monitoring –
CTAC35 B98110007
CTAC60 B98110017
Type Fields/Rows
Dimensions in mm
Weight
Width Hight Depth
USC710D4-01-HA 2/3 500 450 190  7,5 kg
USC710D4-02-HA 2/3 500 450 190 7 kg
USC710D4-03-HA 2/3 500 450 190 8,5 kg
USC710D4-04-HA 2/3 500 450 190 8 kg
USC710D4-05-HA 2/3 500 450 190 7,5 kg
USC710D4-07-HA 2/3 500 450 190 6 kg
USC710D4-08-HA 2/3 500 450 190 6 kg
		  USC710D4-x-HA_D00288_01_XXEN/03.2020	 5
Control module USC710D4-HA
Technical data
Insulation coordination acc. to IEC 60664-1
Rated insulation voltage�  AC 400 V
Rated impulse voltage/pollution degree� 4 kV/3